

SLP(C)No. 6948 OF 2001  
ITEM No.36

Court No. 3

SECTION XV  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.6948/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2000 in DBCWP 569/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH CHANDRA MUNDRA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record, amendment of cause title,  
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 03/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

For Petitioner (s)Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.  
Mr. Ranji Thomas, Adv.  
Ms. Bharti Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. N.C. Kochhar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R.C. Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Mukesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Manish shankar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent No. 27 remains to be served.  
List after the service is complete.

KALYANI

(RADHA R. BHATIA)  
COURT MASTER